
 

                                    (PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA08 

SEGUNDA MARÇO 16, 2026. 
Inicio 14:40  

1 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1100M (7) 

APROX 13:40 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SITTIN CHILLY (L) 10/1 Castillo 122 

2 BATTLE ANTHEM (L) 9/2 Ocasio 122 

3 CARCHAROTH (L) 7/2 Bowman 122 

4 TAPORICAL (L) 15/1 Rivera 117 

5 CHASE A DREAM (L) 3/1 Haddock 122 

6 KING PHOENIX (L) 5/2 Silvera 122 

7 KERNER  10/1 Aguilar 122 
 

2 
$23,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 14:07 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DRAKE DRIVE (L) 6/1 Wolfsont 122 

2 AIRMAN TREVOR (L) 12/1 Castillo 122 

3 WEEK'S STRONG (L) 3/1 Pennington 125 

4 MUNYHUNGRY (L) 2/1 Hernandez 122 

5 Z STORM IS COMING (L) 5/1 Ocasio 122 

6 FASTIDIOUS (L) 20/1 Correa 122 

7 PASTERO (L) 4/1 Haddock 125 
 

3 
$23,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (6) 

APROX 14:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CANDOTHIS (L) 9/2 Sanchez 125 

2 NEZY'S GIRL (L) 4/1 Rivera 117 

3 ROZZYROO (L) 2/1 Hernandez J. 122 

4 CLASSIC MYSTERY (L) 5/1 Haddock 122 

5 JOYFUL JOYCE (L) 10/1 Martinez 122 

6 BREEZETHRUTIME (L) 5/2 Hernandez 122 
 

4 
$25,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M (6) 

APROX 15:01 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CYNTHIA GAIL (L) 4/1 Ocasio 125 

2 UNTOUCHABLE (L) 3/1 Sanchez 125 

3 J J'S HONOR (L) 20/1 Bowman 120 

4 JUDY'S FLYER (L) 6/5 Martinez 125 

5 KEYSTORMRISING (L) 15/1 Rangel 120 

6 PEOPLE GET READY (L) 7/2 Hernandez 125 
 

5 
$23,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M (6) 

APROX 15:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MELODY'S KISS (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

2 QUIVIRA CRANE (L) 7/2 Gonzalez 122 

3 K D KAKES (L) 20/1 Bowman 122 

4 WEST SIDE DIVA (L) 5/2 Castillo 122 

5 ZEENA SWIFT (L) 6/5 Ruiz 122 

6 SHINES MADELIN (L) 20/1 Rangel 122 
 

 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

6 
$ 40,000 FM MD 4UP 1200M (6) 

APROX 15:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIDIBIDIBOMBOM (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 125 

2 PEACEFULEZFEELING (L) 3/1 Rivera 120 

3 XMAS IN CAIRO (L) 6/1 Wolfsont 125 

4 J C'S LOVIN' LIFE (L) 2/1 Adorno 125 

5 LIKEASTRAIGHTSHOT (L) 6/1 Cora 125 

6 ELEGANT LASS (L) 4/1 Hernandez 125 

 

7 
$30,000 CLM 4UP 1650M (7) 

APROX 16:22 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MR FLOWERS (L) 5/2 Sanchez 125 

2 IRON SHARPENS IRON (L) 7/2 Pennington 125 

3 CHAIN LIGHTNING (L) 8/1 Ocasio 125 

4 DREAMBUILDER (L) 3/1 Adorno 125 

5 SMILE MAKER (L) 6/1 Haddock 125 

6 ALL AMERICAN ROD (L) 4/1 Silvera 125 

7 MY IMAGINATION (L) 15/1 Bowman 122 

 

8 
$26,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (6) 

APROX 16:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ONE IMPROBABLE (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 125 

2 AMORE D'ORO (L) 5/1 Ruiz 122 

3 JACKSON ROAD (L) 9/5 Vargas, Jr. 122 

4 ORTHO STAR (L) 5/2 Sanchez 122 

5 WHISKEYROMEOSIERRA (L) 8/1 Rivera 117 

6 AU SOME WARRIOR (L) 6/1 Hernandez 122 

 

9 
$30,000 CLM 4UP 1650M (6) 

APROX 17:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DREAMING OF GERRY (L) 5/2 Silvera 128 

2 HERMOSO HOMBRE (L) 3/1 Sanchez 125 

3 GAMETIME GLADIATOR (L) 7/2 Gonzalez 125 

4 YODEL E. A. WHO (L) 5/1 Rivera 120 

5 NIXON JOY (L) 6/1 Rangel 125 

6 ELUSIVE TARGET (L) 6/1 Aguilar 125 

 

10 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M  

APROX 17:43 EXATA & M.Q. (7) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PACIFIC PRINCESS (L) 5/1 Haddock 122 

2 BEACHGRASS (L) 8/1 Rivera 122 

3 MISS CHAMITA (L) 4/1 Ocasio 122 

4 EXTREMELY GRUNTLED (L) 15/1 Ruiz 122 

5 BEYOND A MILLION (L) 8/1 Williams 122 

6 GHOSTLY GIRL (L) 6/1 Herman 115 

7 THEGODDESSOFSNAKES (L) 4/5 Silvera 122 

 
(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 


